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Agenda 

 
 TAXICAB ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

 WORKSHOP ON REGULATORY MATTERS (WORM) 
 

August 16, 2018 
 

10:00 a.m. 
 

Taxicab Administration Building 
1501 National Avenue, San Diego, 92113 

 
To request an agenda in an alternative format or to request accommodations to facilitate meeting participation, 
please call the Clerk of the Board at least two working days prior to the meeting. Assistive Listening Devices 
(ALDs) are available from the Clerk of the Committee prior to the meeting and are to be returned at the end of 
the meeting. 

 
  ACTION 

RECOMMENDED 
1. Roll Call 

 
 

2. Approval of Minutes – September 12, 2017, November 13, 2017 and April 4, 2018
  

Approve 

3. Non-Agenda Public Comment 
 
The public may address the Committee regarding a matter not on the agenda.  
Each speaker has three minutes to speak. Give a completed Request to Speak 
form from the Clerk of the Committee 
 

 

4. 
 
5. 
 
 
6. 
 
7. 
 
 
8. 

Proposed MTS Ordinance No. 11 revisions to comply with AB 1069 requirements 
 
Discuss Sub-Committee recommendations on enhancements and revisions to 
MTS Driver Training Program 
 
Review Ordinance No. 11 1.8(r) taxicab fare receipt information requirements                  
 
Development of protocol to enable service complaints received by authorized   
dispatch services to be fowarded toTaxicab Administration  
 
Next Meeting:  TBD 
 

   Possible Action  
 

     Informational 
 
 

     Informational 
 
     Possible Action 
 

9. Adjournment 
 

 


